0



(((H24000112298 3)))



H240001122983ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : JEFFERSON LAW, PLLC

Account Number : I20230000118 Phone : (813)220-4234 Fax Number : (813)710-5980

DOLFIEL 26 AM 8: 3
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIO

LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL SALEBRA INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

M. SOLOMON MAR 2 6 2024

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(H24000112298 3)

Articles of Dissolution

For

A Limited Liability Company

- 1. The name of a limited liability company is Salebra Investment Properties, LLC.
- 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on January 9, 2018 and assigned document number 1.18000006613.
- 3. The delayed effective date of the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: March 25, 2024.
- 4. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes.

The members agreed to dissolve the company in accordance with the operating agreement.

5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Charles J. Salebra 531 Johns Pass Avenue Madeira Beach, FL 33708

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

OK.	Charles J. Salebra
Signature	

5: 15: 1. 5 C c. 1. Pédé

🖫 3 of 3

Notice of

From: +18137105980 (John Jefferson)

Limited Liability Company Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.	7685	
	· 5	:
Name of Limited Liability Company: Salebra Investment Properties, LLC	55	! - :5
Document number of Limited Liability Compay is: L18000006613.	. :	
Date of dissolution was: March 25, 2024.	10: 34	
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:		

The claimant must provide a name, address, phone number, and email address. The

amount of the claim and the legal basis for making the claim must be provided.

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations):

> 531 Johns Pass Avenue Madeira Beach, FL 33708

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

CLE	Charles J. Salebra
Signature	